
Day Date Opponent Location
Release 

Time

Start 

Time
Tues. Aug. 22 Carondelet Home 3:00 3:30

Thur. Aug. 24 Miramonte Away 2:00 3:30

TBA TBA Picture Day Home 3:00

Wed. Aug. 30 Merrill West Away 2:00 3:30

Wed. Sep. 6 Granada Away 2:00 3:30

Fri-Sat. Sep. 8-9 Freedom Invitational Home 8:00AM 9:00AM

Tues. Sep. 12 Deer Valley Away 2:30 3:30

Thur. Sep. 14 Antioch Away 2:30 3:30

Wed. Sep. 20 Livermore Away 2:00 3:30

Thur. Sep. 21 Pittsburg Away 2:30 3:30

Tues. Sep. 26 Liberty   Home 2:30 3:30

Thur. Sep. 28 Heritage Away 2:30 3:30

Fri-Sat. Sep. 29-30 Freedom Round Robin Home 3:00 3:30

Mon. Oct. 9 Liberty Away 2:30 3:30

Tues. Oct. 10 Pittsburg Home 3:00 9:00

Fri-Sat. Oct. 13-14 Freedom JV Tournament Home 8:00AM 9:00AM

Tues. Oct. 17 Heritage Home 3:00 3:30

Thur. Oct. 19 Antioch Home 2:30 3:30

Tues. Oct. 24 Deer Valley Home 3:00 3:30

Thur-Fri. Oct. 26-27 BVAL Tournament - Freedom - Diamond HillsAway 8:00 8:00

TBA TBA North Coast Section Tournament Home TBA TBA

*   All matches start at 3:30pm

**  During the last two weeks of league, matches start at 3:00pm
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